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MILLER SAMUEL COMPANY SECRETARIES LIMITED

Director Information

Title
Name

MILLER SAMUEL COMPANY

SECRETARIES LIMITED

Postcode G2 5EZ

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CECO (GEORGE STREET) LIMITED

H K STRUCTURES LIMITED

PALACE PROPERTY (FALKIRK)
LIMITED

CROWN STREET DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

EASTSOUTHEAST LIMITED

BARS NATURALLY LIMITED
COMMODORE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

AFFRIC ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

FUN FOR 2 LIMITED

HOLLAND PARK HOMES (CROOK OF

DEVON) LIMITED
HEATHHALL (DUMFRIES) LIMITED

COMMODORE PLUMBING &
HEATING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC314134

SC314135

SC314133

SC308444

SC308441

SC308440

SC299263

SC299264

SC299265

SC296183

SC296182

SC296181

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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990002916
990002916
Rwf House
5 Renfield Street
Glasgow
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
05/01/2007 21/05/2007 Company
Secretary
05/01/2007 Company
Secretary
05/01/2007 05/03/2007 Company
Secretary
12/09/2006 14/12/2006 Company
Secretary
12/09/2006 11/12/2006 Company
Secretary
12/09/2006 15/11/2006 Company
Secretary
17/03/2006 03/04/2006 Company
Secretary
17/03/2006 20/06/2006 Company
Secretary
17/03/2006 Company
Secretary
26/01/2006 22/03/2006 Company
Secretary
26/01/2006 Company
Secretary
26/01/2006 29/03/2006 Company
Secretary
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MILLER SAMUEL COMPANY SECRETARIES LIMITED

CRAIGHEAD PROPERTIES LIMITED

SC292254

INGLESFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED SC292255

CRAIGHEAD DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED
MILSAMCO (NO.107) LIMITED

MILSAMCO (NO.106) LIMITED
COMMODORE HOMES
(LANARKSHIRE) LIMITED

C. W. FITNESS LIMITED
BAROCHAN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

URBAN FURNITURE LTD.

RK HAIR LIMITED

COMMODORE HOMES
(KELVINGROVE) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC291769

SC291768

SC291767

SC285116

SC285114

SC285117

SC280050

SC280051

SC280052

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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26/10/2005

26/10/2005

17/10/2005

17/10/2005

17/10/2005

20/05/2005

20/05/2005

20/05/2005

16/02/2005

16/02/2005

16/02/2005

990002916

17/01/2006

11/02/2009

21/12/2005

29/03/2006

13/06/2005

05/11/2005

22/02/2005

20/04/2005

22/06/2005

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



